
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 10/1/2023  and 10/31/2023

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $15,000.00 $224.50 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$224.50$15,000.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $1,766,159.00 $7,662.32 7

Commercial Building Finish-Out $4,020,350.00 $20,986.28 10

Commercial Building New $4,658,730.00 $148,611.43 6

Commercial 

Building

$177,260.03$10,445,239.00 23

Complete Demo $30,000.00 $285.00 1

Commercial 

Demolition

$285.00$30,000.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $65,900.00 $775.00 6

Commercial Electrical Remodel $0.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Electrical Repair $12,100.00 $190.00 2

Commercial Electric $1,015.00$78,000.00 9

Commercial Irrigation New $128,694.00 $7,630.50 6

Commercial 

Irrigation

$7,630.50$128,694.00 6

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $30,000.00 $285.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $37,626.05 $341.00 1

Commercial 

Mechanical

$626.00$67,626.05 2

Commercial Plumbing New $0.00 $50.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $600.00 $50.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$100.00$600.00 2

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $450.00 6

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$450.00$0.00 6

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $600.00 2

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $750.00 4

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,350.00$0.00 6



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Duplex New $0.00 $85,543.41 18

Residential Duplex $85,543.41$0.00 18

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $150.00 3

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $500.00 10

Residential 

Electrical

$850.00$0.00 17

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $600.00 2

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$600.00$0.00 2

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $2,800.00 53

Residential Irrigation $2,800.00$0.00 53

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $1,725.00 33

Residential 

Mechanical

$1,925.00$0.00 37

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $350.00 4

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $650.00 13

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,300.00 46

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,450.00$0.00 66

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $3,675.00 9

Residential SF New $0.00 $853,216.40 114

Residential Single 

Family

$856,891.40$0.00 123

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,825.00 5

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,825.00$0.00 5

TOTALS $1,142,825.84$10,765,159.05 377


